
2020 #9 -13.0 65 at Oregon St 468 23 5.4 285 1 532 25 6.1 263 1 -3 93.7 Win Over Upset
2019 #14 -19.5 65.5     Oregon St 365 19 5.2 174 2 380 20 4.0 243 1 0 95.4 Win Under
2018 -18.0 69 at Oregon St 510 26 6.3 118 2 336 21 1.9 282 2 4 102.8 Loss Over
2017 -25.0 63     Oregon St 577 28 6.3 266 1 211 15 2.7 113 0 3 114.0 Win Over
2016 -3.0 71 at Oregon St 384 21 5.7 213 2 411 25 5.8 101 1 0 77.4 Win Under Upset
2015 #18 -35.0 70.5     Oregon St 674 37 6.0 366 2 427 23 6.0 199 2 0 84.6 Win Over
2014 #3 -18.5 67 at Oregon St 565 26 5.0 367 4 362 21 4.6 216 2 0 105.9 Loss Under
2013 #12 -23.0 68.5     Oregon St 568 29 6.3 285 0 545 26 5.9 314 2 0 86.6 Win Over
2012 #5 #16 -9.5 66 at Oregon St 570 25 6.7 140 1 393 22 3.3 311 1 6 111.1 Loss Over
2011 #9 -27.5 64.5     Oregon St 670 38 5.9 305 1 315 15 0.8 299 6 1 102.0 Win Over
2010 #1 -16.5 64 at Oregon St 491 25 7.1 145 0 319 20 3.1 229 3 2 96.8 Loss Under
2009 #7 #13 -9.5 62.5     Oregon St 489 25 5.9 201 0 389 18 3.3 306 2 -2 83.6 Win Over
2008 #19 #17 3.0 59.5 at Oregon St 694 22 7.5 309 3 463 25 2.9 374 5 4 Loss Over Upset
2007 #18 0.0 43     Oregon St 339 21 3.4 144 1 459 23 4.9 245 0 2 Loss Over
2006 3.0 50 at Oregon St 427 22 4.6 274 0 343 18 2.9 255 2 -1 Win Over
2005 #10 -13.0 56.5     Oregon St 402 25 3.9 262 3 297 18 2.9 178 1 5 Win Over
2004 3.5 53 at Oregon St 235 23 126 7 455 30 368 4 -2 Win Over
2003 3.0     Oregon St 343 26 4.6 125 2 327 19 0.9 303 6 1 Win Upset
2002 4.5 at Oregon St 322 16 5.0 182 2 528 24 3.4 370 2 -4 Win
2001 #4 -10.5     Oregon St 209 10 3.1 104 1 359 19 2.8 252 0 0 Win
2000 #5 #8 5.0 at Oregon St 471 27 4.0 334 2 399 22 3.9 246 0 -5 Win
1999 -6.0     Oregon St 356 23 4.7 146 0 275 21 0.8 248 6 0 Win
1998 #15 -9.5 at Oregon St 461 30 0.8 430 6 489 19 5.0 303 0 -1 Win Upset
1997 -16.0     Oregon St 444 25 2.9 299 3 349 18 3.8 215 0 -2 Win

    
    
    
    
    
    
    

26-24

28-54

32-146
39-231
25-82

27-44

36-98
53-310

24-25

37-87 25-42

31-49

21-39
12-23

Av
er

ag
e

Sk
s B

y

Co
mp

Ya
rd

s

Rushing

At
te

mp
s

Passing

To
ta

l R
es

ul
t

Ne
t Y

ar
ds

Up
se

t?

Or
eg

on
 S

t

Rushing Passing

DE
F 

YD
S

Ya
rd

s

Av
er

ag
e

Ya
rd

s

Sk
s 

Ya
rd

s

Ho
m

e T
ea

m

At
te

mp
ts

Oregon

OF
F 

YD
S

OF
F 

FD

At
te

mp
s

38-107
39-153

46-158
20-39

21-38
17-28
13-29

22-46

Tu
rn

ov
er

s

Oregon vs Oregon St - Last 24 Years Matchups

Rank

Home, Away or Neutral (†)
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